
 

 

ELECTED

ELECTED

STATEMENT OF CANVASS 

STATE OF NEW YORK : 

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS : 

STATEMENT OF THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR ALL THE CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME 

COURT, TWELFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, AT A GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THE SAID STATE, ON THE 7th DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2006 

WHEREIN THE SEVERAL COUNTIES IN WHICH THE SAID VOTES WERE DISTINGUISHED. 

TWELFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

PARTY NAME 

Republican 

Republican 

Democratic 

Democratic 

Conservative 

Conservative 

Christopher A. 

James F. 

Howard 

Luis 

Christopher A. 

James F. 

Quaranta 

Quinn 

Sherman 

Gonzalez 

Quaranta 

Quinn 

BLANK, VOID, SCATTERING 

TOTAL 

RECAP 

TWELFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

PARTY NAME 

Republican Christopher A. Quaranta 

Conservative Christopher A. Quaranta 

Republican James F. Quinn 

Conservative James F. Quinn 

Democratic Howard Sherman 

Democratic Luis Gonzalez 

BRONX 

13,600 

13,449 

105,962 

116,384 

3,138 

2,894 

117,339 

372,766 

BRONX 

13,600 

3,138 

16,738 

13,449 

2,894 

16,343 

105,962 

116,384 
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