STATEMENT OF CANVASS

STATE OF NEW YORK

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS :

STATEMENT OF THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR ALL THE CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, TWELFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, AT A GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THE SAID STATE, ON THE 7th DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2006 WHEREIN THE SEVERAL COUNTIES IN WHICH THE SAID VOTES WERE DISTINGUISHED.

TWELFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PARTY	NA	ME	
			BRONX
Republican	Christopher A.	Quaranta	13,600
Republican	James F.	Quinn	13,449
Democratic	Howard	Sherman	105,962
Democratic	Luis	Gonzalez	116,384
Conservative	Christopher A.	Quaranta	3,138
Conservative	James F.	Quinn	2,894
	BLANK, VOID, SCATTERING		117,339
	TOTAL		372,766

RECAP

TWELFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PARTY	NA.		
			BRONX
Republican	Christopher A.	Quaranta	13,600
Conservative	Christopher A.	Quaranta	3,138
			16,738
Republican	James F.	Quinn	13,449
Conservative	James F.	Quinn	2,894
			16,343
Democratic	Howard	Sherman	105,962
Democratic	Luis	Gonzalez	116,384